Board and the 13th meeting of the eighth session of the Supervisory Committee
of the Company. The date of the First Grant under the 2020 Restricted Share
Incentive Scheme was 8 January 2021.

3. On 27 January 2021, the Company completed the registration of the First Grant
under the 2020 Restricted A Share Incentive Scheme. The listing date of the
Restricted A Shares under the First Grant was 27 January 2021.

4. On 7 February 2021, the Company was informed that Li Wenbing (李文冰), a
supervisor, had surrendered himself for being potentially involved in serious
breach of discipline and law and was under the disciplinary review by the CPC
Commission for Discipline Inspection of Angang and the supervision investigation
by the supervision committee of Anshan City (鞍山市監察委員會). Currently, the
review and investigation are still ongoing.

95ANNUAL REPORT 2020

Movement in Share Capital and Shareholders’ Profile

I. MOVEMENT IN SHARE CAPITAL

1. Movement in share capital

Unit: Share

Before the change Increase/decrease during the period (+/-) After the change

Number Percentage

Issue

of new

shares

Bonus

shares

Repurchase

of shares Others Sub-total Number Percentage

(%) (%)

I. Shares subject to trading moratorium 7,458 0.00 – – +52,450,023 +1 +52,450,024 52,457,482 0.56

1. State-owned shares – – – – – – – – –

2. S tate-owned legal person shares – – – – – – – – –

3. O ther domestic shares 7,458 0.00 – – +52,450,023 +1 +52,450,024 52,457,482 0.56

Including: sh ares held by domestic

legal persons – – – – +52,450,023 +52,450,023 52,450,023 0.56

sh ares held by domestic

natural persons 7,458 0.00 – – – +1 +1 7,459 0.00

4. Foreign shares – – – – – – – – –

Including: sh ares held by overseas

legal persons – – – – – – – – –

sh ares held by overseas

natural persons – – – – – – – – –

II. Shares not subject to trading

moratorium 9,405,242,743 100.00 – – -52,450,023 -1 -52,450,024 9,352,792,719 99.44

1. Renminbi ordinary shares 7,993,702,743 84.99 – – -52,450,023 -1 -52,450,024 7,941,252,719 84.43

2. Domestically listed foreign shares – – – – – – – – –

3. Overseas listed foreign shares 1,411,540,000 15.01 – – – – – 1,411,540,000 15.01

4. Others – – – – – – – – –

III. Total shares 9,405,250,201 100.00 – – 0 0 0 9,405,250,201 100.00

96 ANGANG STEEL COMPANY LIMITED

Movement in Share Capital and Shareholders’ Profile (Continued)

I. MOVEMENT IN SHARE CAPITAL (CONTINUED)

1. Movement in share capital (Continued)

 (1) Reasons for movement in share capital:

① Pursuant to the Resolution on Proposal to Repurchase A Shares
Held by the Public which was considered and approved at the 32nd